
SCIENZE SOCIALI 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità

1 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20035611 LM GIAQUINTO Giulia lucrezia 37,91769 1 
2 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20035640 LM RENNA Giuseppe 37,00765 1 

              
1 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20031400 GALEONE Andrea 39,38235 2 
2 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20037323 RIZZO Raffaele 37,12507 1 
3 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20021118 CHIONNA Chiara 29,46011 1 

              
1 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20031645 LM GALIANO Angelo 37,07059 1 

              
1 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID - ESTS 20036038 TRICARICO Sara 40,07722 2 
2 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID - ESTS 20033376 FORCIGNANÒ Francesca 39,74348 1 
3 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID - ESTS 20033195 PIZZULLI Rossella 38,58276 2 
4 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID - ESTS 20035122 DEMARCHI Laura 37,65046 2 
5 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID - ESTS 20035568 CANANÀ Sofia 35,46314 1 
6 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID - ESTS 20035986 FIORITO Beatrice 35,30547 1 
7 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID - ESTS 20035898 BARLETTA Valeria 33,01221 1 

              
1 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20036238 DE GIORGI Ludovica 40,40671 2 
2 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20031077 CATALANO Giulia 39,92982 1 
3 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20033376 FORCIGNANÒ Francesca 39,74348 2 
4 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20031400 GALEONE Andrea 39,38235 1 
5 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20030650 MANNI Giorgia 39,23801 1 
6 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20031829 DELLE ROSE Antonio 38,97798 1 
7 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20033195 PIZZULLI Rossella 38,58276 1 
8 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20035518 ZISA Alessia 38,56056 2 
9 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20033467 ROMANO Simone 37,82722 1 

10 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20035122 DEMARCHI Laura 37,65046 1 
11 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20031585 BIANCHI Azzurra 36,7057 1 



12 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20031282 MARRAFFA Lucia 36,61403 2 
13 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20027648 GABALLO Francesca 36,03278 1 
14 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20031696 SOLIDA Francesco 35,91324 1 

              
1 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20033619 SANTO Camilla 40,61111 2 
2 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20036238 DE GIORGI Ludovica 40,40671 1 
3 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20036005 D'ELIA Silvia 39,86293 1 
4 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20031093 SANTORO Martina 39,09919 2 
5 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20035518 ZISA Alessia 38,56056 1 
6 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20030701 NOTARO Melissa 37,64706 1 
7 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20031282 MARRAFFA Lucia 36,61403 1 
8 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20031696 SOLIDA Francesco 35,91324 2 
9 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20035986 FIORITO Beatrice 35,30547 2 

              
1 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20036614 LONGO Anastasia 36,94518 2 
2 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20035568 CANANÀ Sofia 35,46314 2 

              
1 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20036344 MAZZOTTA Marika 40,59566 1 
2 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20031093 SANTORO Martina 39,09919 1 
3 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20033467 ROMANO Simone 37,82722 2 
4 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20036614 LONGO Anastasia 36,94518 1 
5 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20031585 BIANCHI Azzurra 36,7057 2 
6 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20030807 SPECCHIO Giulia 35,46432 2 
7 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20035681 PANZANARO Paola 34,25364 2 
8 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20021118 CHIONNA Chiara 29,46011 2 

              
1 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20033619 SANTO Camilla 40,61111 1 
2 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20035374 MERICO Agnese 37,55287 1 
3 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20027648 GABALLO Francesca 36,03278 2 

       
1 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20031077 CATALANO Giulia 39,92982 2 



2 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20036005 D'ELIA Silvia 39,86293 2 
3 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20030953 DESTRATIS Vanessa 38,35294 1 
4 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20031645 LM GALIANO Angelo 37,07059 2 
5 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20037350 CAPUTO Cosma denise 34,02209 2 

              
1 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20036344 MAZZOTTA Marika 40,59566 2 
2 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20036038 TRICARICO Sara 40,07722 1 
3 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20031829 DELLE ROSE Antonio 38,97798 2 
4 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20030953 DESTRATIS Vanessa 38,35294 2 
5 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20030701 NOTARO Melissa 37,64706 2 
6 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20035374 MERICO Agnese 37,55287 2 
7 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20031519 MILONE Giorgia 37,32455 1 
8 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20037604 VINCENTI Giacomo 37,24272 2 
9 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20037323 RIZZO Raffaele 37,12507 2 

10 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20037350 CAPUTO Cosma denise 34,02209 1 
11 UK STIRLIN01 - UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING 20035898 BARLETTA Valeria 33,01221 2 

 


